
Statement and Return Report

for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Crossover - All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress

14th Congressional District

Vote for 1

Page 1 of 3



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2006  4:49:09PM

New York County

 116,449 PUBLIC COUNTER

 148 EMERGENCY

 3,598 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,997 FEDERAL

 3,476 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  125,668 

 18,999 DANNIEL MAIO (REPUBLICAN)

 88,379 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,634 CAROLYN B MALONEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 6,798 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALANA LESCZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA PARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJY BRONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WIZDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CESNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMEY D. CLOWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY MCCOURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASHWNA VERNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT GALAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE LISTED (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  117,828 

Unrecorded  7,840 

Queens County

 26,959 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 339 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 227 FEDERAL

 690 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  28,215 

 2,970 DANNIEL MAIO (REPUBLICAN)

 18,716 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 753 CAROLYN B MALONEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 1,302 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 JIM GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD DOUGGETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN GREENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23,744 

Unrecorded  4,471 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2006  4:49:09PM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 143,408 PUBLIC COUNTER

 148 EMERGENCY

 3,937 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2,224 FEDERAL

 4,166 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  153,883 

 21,969 DANNIEL MAIO (REPUBLICAN)

 107,095 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,387 CAROLYN B MALONEY (INDEPENDENCE)

 8,100 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALANA LESCZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA PARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJY BRONK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN B. MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WIZDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC CESNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMEY D. CLOWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM GARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN TASINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LLOYD DOUGGETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALACHY MCCOURT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MASHWNA VERNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT GALAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE ABOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE OF THE LISTED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN GREENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  141,572 

Unrecorded  12,311 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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